in the table adjacent are a summary of ‘medal

positions’ in the events offered. Below is a table
showing overall medal count .

School Gold Silver Bronze Total
KES 32 14 18 64
PBHS 9 13 7 29
JEPPE 6 15 15 36

St Johns 2 5 6 13

St David's 2 1 0 3

St 1 4 7 12
Benedicts
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Shaiethe !

On Wednesday 7 September Jeppe High School
for Boys hosted an invitational meeting. Attached

Event

100m
100m
100m
100m
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200m
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200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
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800m
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ATHLETICS VS. SPRINGS, JEPPE AND PARKTOWN BOYS

Name

J Wilkinson
L Truter
C White
L Sangoni
0 Rathebe
S Sabino
L Truter
L Rowse
C White
L Johnstone
W Magwenzi
T Howard
J Smith
A Chizama
A Nkata
T Esterhuizen
L Johnstone
T Ngwenya
K Seome
N Horne
K Malicky
T Ngwenya
K Seome
N Horne
M Willis
T Ngwenya
W Blumfield
M Jansen
S Sabino
C Storbeck
T Olowule
D Pieterson
S Rahaman
S Bruwer
B Mateya
S Sabino
B Boers

Position

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2rd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
ond

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
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«YWM/ ATHLETICS VS. SPRINGS, JEPPE AND PARKTOWN BOYS

Age Group Event Name Position
U15 TJ T Esterhuizen 1E:
T Makwanyane 2nd
S Ntsako 3rd
u16 TJ S Chanda 2nd
u14 SP W Blumfield 3rd
u15 SP C Amadi it
K Prins 2nd
u16 SP D Groenewald 1st
S Mnebele 2nd
A Ogugua 8
Open SP J Antonie 2nd
U15 Discus C Amadi i
K Prins 3id
U16 Discus D Groenewald (15
Open Discus M McNeal 3rd
u15 Javelin M Bownes st
Z Roos 2nd
B Simon 3
u16 Javelin S Manyana &
C O’Neil A
C White 8rd
Open Javelin A Chezzi st
K Hilton 2nd
u14 Relay KES U14 il
u15 Relay KES U15 1
u16 Relay KES U16 st

Open Relay KES Open 7t



